## Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 217.

Amend Senate Bill No. 217 as engrossed, S2/13/07 (version: 02-13-2007 09:28):

Add Representatives Cook, Lamoureux, Medley as cosponsors of the bill

AND

Page 1, line 9, delete "LOWER" and substitute "RAISE"

AND

Page 1, line 14, delete "LOWER" and Substitute "RAISE"

AND

Page 1, line 25, delete "September 1, 2007" and substitute "September 1, 2009"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "August 15, 2008" and substitute "August 15, 2010"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative Cook GLG/LEF - 03-01-2007 10:28 GLG123